
SENIOR COURT CLERK PROMOTIONAL EXAM
STUDY GROUP SYLLABUS.

CIVIL:

Week 1;

Thursday, 1/10/08: CPLR 1, 2, 3.

Week 2;

Tuesday, 1/15/08: CPLR 4, 5, 6.

Thursday, 1/17/08: CPLR 9, 10, 11, 12.

Week 3;

Tuesday, 1/22/08: CPLR 20, 21, 22.

Thursday, 1/24/08: CPLR 23, 24.

Week 4;

Tuesday, 1/29/08: CPLR 30, 31.

Thursday, 1/31/08: CPLR 34, 40, 41.

Week 5;

Tuesday, 2/5/08: CPLR 42, 43, 44.

Thursday, 2/7/08:CPLR 50, 52...

Week 6;

Tuesday, 2/12/08: Lincoln’s Birthday!

Thursday, 2/14/08: CPLR 50, 52 continued.

Week 7;

Tuesday, 2/19/08: CPLR 55, 63, 70.

Thursday, 2/21/08: CPLR 78, 80 + Rules 130 & 202.



Week 8;

Tuesday, 2/26/08: RPAPL 7.


